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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
7/7/18 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 years

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.51 634 Q 32.06 34.80 32.44 32.21
2. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:11.98 627 Q 31.35 33.71 33.54 33.38
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.28 623 Q 30.94 34.79 33.88 32.67
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.64 565 R 32.35 35.33 34.91 34.05
5. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:24.19 481 33.04 37.12 36.87 37.16
6. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:25.50 468 33.17 36.07 38.93 37.33
7. GOLASHI, Nargi 03 Teuta - Durres 2:25.59 467 33.26 37.50 37.76 37.07
8. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 2:25.86 464 32.03 36.53 38.22 39.08
9. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 2:28.98 436 32.41 38.39 39.33 38.85

13 - 14 years

1. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug 2:22.84 494 32.19 36.06 37.21 37.38
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Kosovo 2:23.59 487 32.62 36.29 38.07 36.61
3. MATOVIC, Katarina 04 Jug 2:24.25 480 33.13 36.69 37.92 36.51
4. SPAGNOLI, Ludovica 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:29.04 435 35.16 37.76
5. ZAGO, Elena 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:32.67 405 34.04 38.49 40.15 39.99

11 - 12 years

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 2:28.11 443 33.42 38.17 39.66 36.86
2. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:40.76 347 37.51 43.08 40.21 39.96
3. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.72 289 38.51 43.66 45.22 43.33
4. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:52.99 278 37.60 43.84 47.10 44.45
5. MARIC, Tara 07 Arena 2015 3:19.21 182 45.57 52.33 53.01 48.30
6. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Budva 4:03.31 100 54.86 1:03.10 1:06.57 58.78

9 - 10 years

1. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:21.13 177 48.41 54.33 51.57 46.82

Open

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 2:11.25 637 Q 30.84 33.62 33.25 33.54
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.51 634 Q 32.06 34.80 32.44 32.21
3. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:11.98 627 Q 31.35 33.71 33.54 33.38
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PS Vojvodine 2:12.13 625 Q 31.36 34.14 33.52 33.11
5. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.28 623 Q 30.94 34.79 33.88 32.67
6. OPRICOVIC, Jovana 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.65 590 Q 31.43 34.80 34.43 33.99
7. LUCIC, Ana 01 Jug 2:15.13 584 Q 31.66 34.65 34.86 33.96
8. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.23 583 Q 31.88 34.39 34.59 34.37
9. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:15.28 582 R 32.02 34.45 34.60 34.21

10. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.64 565 R 32.35 35.33 34.91 34.05
11. ANZUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:19.19 534 32.38 34.52 36.20 36.09
12. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug 2:22.84 494 32.19 36.06 37.21 37.38
13. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Kosovo 2:23.59 487 32.62 36.29 38.07 36.61
14. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:24.19 481 33.04 37.12 36.87 37.16
15. MATOVIC, Katarina 04 Jug 2:24.25 480 33.13 36.69 37.92 36.51
16. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:25.50 468 33.17 36.07 38.93 37.33
17. GOLASHI, Nargi 03 Teuta - Durres 2:25.59 467 33.26 37.50 37.76 37.07
18. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 2:25.86 464 32.03 36.53 38.22 39.08
19. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 2:28.11 443 33.42 38.17 39.66 36.86
20. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 2:28.98 436 32.41 38.39 39.33 38.85
21. SPAGNOLI, Ludovica 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:29.04 435 35.16 37.76
22. ZAGO, Elena 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:32.67 405 34.04 38.49 40.15 39.99
23. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:40.76 347 37.51 43.08 40.21 39.96
24. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.72 289 38.51 43.66 45.22 43.33
25. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:52.99 278 37.60 43.84 47.10 44.45
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

26. MARIC, Tara 07 Arena 2015 3:19.21 182 45.57 52.33 53.01 48.30
27. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:21.13 177 48.41 54.33 51.57 46.82
28. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Budva 4:03.31 100 54.86 1:03.10 1:06.57 58.78


